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Women / 3 / JrA 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Giessinger187
Maximum Athletics

9.125 9.650 9.3259.225 37.325
8 1 1 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Cutshaver311
Thunder Elite

9.425 9.325 9.3509.150 37.250
3 5 4 2T 2 

2 

Kaydence Gillis188
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.575 8.9259.200 37.100
4T 2 2 11T 3 

3 

Lexi Gibbs292
Powersports

9.450 9.300 9.5508.675 36.975
1T 6 7 1 4 

4 

Sophia Valicevic195
Maximum Athletics

9.050 9.475 9.0759.175 36.775
9T 3 3 6T 5 

5 

Esperanza Hazen261
WCC

9.450 8.850 9.3509.050 36.700
1T 10 5 2T 6 

6 

Liliana Caporal111
Cypress - Cypress

8.800 9.425 9.1258.650 36.000
12 4 8T 5 7 

7 

Arabella Morgan152
XLR8 Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.0508.550 35.850
9T 7 10 8 8 

8 

Alyvia Sawyer178
Rowland/Ballard

9.225 9.050 9.0007.900 35.175
6 8 16 9T 9 

9 

Mikayla Counts258
WCC

8.750 8.750 9.0008.650 35.150
13 11 8T 9T 10 

10 

Alexandra Zagata128
Cypress - Cypress

8.475 9.000 8.8008.850 35.125
14 9 6 13 11 

11 

Madelyn Breaux302
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 8.7258.500 34.775
11 12 11 14 12 

12 

Reese Alinger301
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.325 9.0758.000 34.600
7 14 15 6T 13 

13 

Jewels Johnson303
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.000 8.9258.250 34.575
4T 15 13 11T 14 

14 

Addison Hollohazy167
Rowland/Ballard

8.150 8.600 8.5758.350 33.675
16 13 12 15 15 

15 

Alayah Clack158
Rowland/Ballard

8.300 6.400 8.5508.200 31.450
15 16 14 16 16 

16 
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